
2024 TERM DATES

T E R M  1  (9 weeks) 
Wednesday 24 January Executive staff meeting 
Thursday 25 January New Staff day 
Friday 26 January Australia Day 
Monday 29 January All staff preparation day 
Tuesday 30 January All staff preparation day 
Wednesday 31 January Commence Term 1 – All students (ELC to Year 12) 

Classes commence in Junior School (9am – 3pm) 
Student preparation day in Middle and Senior Schools (8.35am – 3.25pm) 

Monday 11 March  Labour Day 
Wednesday 13 & 
Thursday 14 March 

Parent Teacher Interviews 4pm – 9.30pm 
Parent Teacher Interviews 12:30pm – 8:30pm - No onsite classes 

Wednesday 27 March End Term 1 

Thursday 28 March Maundy Thursday 
Friday 29 March Good Friday 
Saturday 30 March Easter Saturday 
Sunday 31 March    Easter Sunday 
Monday 1 April    Easter Monday 

T E R M  2  (11 weeks) 
Monday 15 April Commence Term 2 – All staff and students return 
Thursday 25 April ANZAC Day 
Friday 7 June    Staff professional development day 
Monday 10 June  King’s Birthday 
Friday 28 June  End Term 2 

T E R M  3  (9 weeks) 
Monday 15 July   Commence Term 3 – All staff and students return 
Wednesday 21 & 
Thursday 22 August 

Parent Teacher Interviews 4pm – 9.30pm 
Parent Teacher Interviews 12:30pm – 8:30pm - No onsite classes 

Friday 23 August Staff professional development day 
Friday 13 September End Term 3 

T E R M  4  (10 weeks)
Monday 7 October  Commence Term 4 – 


